Nicole Nadine Holst

Independent Show Producer & Performer with 20+ Years Professional Experience

SELF-PRODUCED SHOWS & EVENTS:

Anachronist Cabaret & Vintage Vortex Lounge Doors of Divergence, Brooklyn, NY

Tarotlesque Halloween Variety Show

Monday Melange Variety & Burlesque Show
The Siren Valentine’s Spectacular Cabaret

Brooklyn Follies
Gone Country for Coney (Fundraiser)

Annie Lynch Benefit Concert (Fundraiser)
Feminine Impact w/ InnerLandscapes Dance

SPECIAL EVENTS & COMMISSIONS:

Event Manager for ACE Entertainment LA

Firestone Walker Beer Event
Glitterotica Burlesque & Drag Show

Billi Shakes & the Phakespeare Orchestra

29th Annual Mermaid Parade
Young Patron’s Event
Boardwalk Empire Premiere Screening

CHOREOGRAPHY:

Includes the last 5 events listed under “Self-Produced Shows & Events” plus the following:

The HoM Store, Brooklyn, NY
Delia’s Lounge, Brooklyn, NY

The Siren, Morro Bay, CA
Galapagos Artspace, Brooklyn, NY
Galapagos Artspace, Brooklyn, NY
Bridge for Dance, NY

Merce Cunningham Studios, NY

Ritz Carlton NoMad private event
Historic Santa Margarita Ranch, CA
SLO Guild Hall, San Luis Obispo, CA
Brooklyn Bowl, NY

Coney Island, NY

American Folk Art Museum, NY

The Green Building, Brooklyn, NY

Cabaret Menagerie

Director of Youth Ballet, Ballet Theatre SLO

BRAG Vaudeville Festival
Alternate Theatre Company

San Luis Obispo, CA
San Luis Obispo, CA
Gene Frankel Theatre, NY
Columbia University, NYC

Existention Hip-Hop Dance Company (Founder) CSU, Long Beach, CA

Fame, Lodi High School, Lodi, CA

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE:
Musical Theatre:

Cabaret (Rosie/Kit Kat girl)

Singin’ In the Rain (Featured Dancer)
Anything Goes (Angel)

Dance Companies:

Ballet Theatre SLO (Soloist)

DaMikelle Dinner Theatre (Dancer)
Amy Marshall Company (Guest Dancer)

Jenny Rocha Dance Company (Guest Dancer)

Phyllis Rose Folk Dance Co. (Dancer)

Choreographer, Laura Stilwell (Singer/Dancer)

Linda Diamond and Dancers (Dancer)

Music:

Nicole Nadine Band (Lead Singer/Songwriter)

Midnight Drive Band (Lead Singer)

Bad Decisions Band (Lead/Backup Singer)

RnR Band (Lead/Backup singer)

49er Choir, Cal State Univesity, Long Beach

SLO Repertory Theatre, CA
SLO Repertory Theatre, CA
Tokay High School, Lodi, CA

San Luis Obispo, CA

Queens, NY

NYC Dance Parade, NY
Galapagos Artspace, NY

Public Schools in NY/NJ/CT
Various venues throughout NYC
NY & on tour in Upstate NY

Blues, rock, country, CA & NY

Blues, NYC

Rock/multi-genre cover band, NJ/NYC
Rock/folk cover band, CA

with Long Beach Symphony Orchestra

2022
2022
2021
2019
2010
2010
2007
2006

2023
2019
2019
2011
2010
2009
2009

2019
2012-2013
2009-2010
2006-2008
2000-2001
2000

2016
2015
2000

2012-2013
2008-2009
2009

2009

2007-2008
2006-2008
2005-2006

2009-now
2022-2023
2022-2023
2019-2021
2005



