## **Nicole Nadine Holst**

Independent Show Producer & Performer with 20+ Years Professional Experience

SELF-PRODUCED SHOWS & EVENTS:		
Anachronist Cabaret & Vintage Vortex Lounge	Doors of Divergence, Brooklyn, NY	2022
Tarotlesque Halloween Variety Show	The HoM Store, Brooklyn, NY	2022
Monday Melange Variety & Burlesque Show	Delia's Lounge, Brooklyn, NY	2021
The Siren Valentine's Spectacular Cabaret	The Siren, Morro Bay, CA	2019
Brooklyn Follies	Galapagos Artspace, Brooklyn, NY	2010
Gone Country for Coney (Fundraiser)	Galapagos Artspace, Brooklyn, NY	2010
Annie Lynch Benefit Concert (Fundraiser)	Bridge for Dance, NY	2007
Feminine Impact w/ InnerLandscapes Dance	Merce Cunningham Studios, NY	2006
SPECIAL EVENTS & COMMISSIONS:		
Event Manager for ACE Entertainment LA	Ritz Carlton NoMad private event	2023
Firestone Walker Beer Event	Historic Santa Margarita Ranch, CA	2019
Glitterotica Burlesque & Drag Show	SLO Guild Hall, San Luis Obispo, CA	2019
Billi Shakes & the Phakespeare Orchestra	Brooklyn Bowl, NY	2011
29th Annual Mermaid Parade	Coney Island, NY	2010
Young Patron's Event	American Folk Art Museum, NY	2009
Boardwalk Empire Premiere Screening	The Green Building, Brooklyn, NY	2009
,	<b>3</b> , , ,	
CHOREOGRAPHY:		
Includes the last 5 events listed under "Self-Pro-		
Cabaret Menagerie	San Luis Obispo, CA	2019
Director of Youth Ballet, Ballet Theatre SLO	San Luis Obispo, CA	2012-2013
BRAG Vaudeville Festival	Gene Frankel Theatre, NY	2009-2010
Alternate Theatre Company	Columbia University, NYC	2006-2008
Existention Hip-Hop Dance Company (Founder)	) CSU, Long Beach, CA	2000-2001
Fame, Lodi High School, Lodi, CA		2000
DEDECORMANCE EXPEDIENCE.		
PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE:		
Musical Theatre:	CLO Departery Theatre CA	2016
Cabaret (Rosie/Kit Kat girl)	SLO Repertory Theatre, CA	2016
Singin' In the Rain (Featured Dancer)	SLO Repertory Theatre, CA	2015
Anything Goes (Angel)	Tokay High School, Lodi, CA	2000
Dance Companies:		
Ballet Theatre SLO (Soloist)	San Luis Obispo, CA	2012-2013
DaMikelle Dinner Theatre (Dancer)	Queens, NY	2008-2009
Amy Marshall Company (Guest Dancer)	NYC Dance Parade, NY	2009
Jenny Rocha Dance Company (Guest Dancer)	Galapagos Artspace, NY	2009
Phyllis Rose Folk Dance Co. (Dancer)	Public Schools in NY/NJ/CT	2007-2008
Choreographer, Laura Stilwell (Singer/Dancer)	Various venues throughout NYC	2006-2008
Linda Diamond and Dancers (Dancer)	NY & on tour in Upstate NY	2005-2006
Music:		
Nicole Nadine Band (Lead Singer/Songwriter)	Blues, rock, country, CA & NY	2009-now
Midnight Drive Band (Lead Singer)	Blues, NYC	2022-2023
Bad Decisions Band (Lead/Backup Singer)	Rock/multi-genre cover band, NJ/NYC	2022-2023
RnR Band (Lead/Backup singer)	Rock/folk cover band, CA	2019-2021
49er Choir, Cal State University, Long Beach	with Long Beach Symphony Orchestra	2005
2.1.1., 2.1. 2.1, 2.1, 2.1		